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
for. Beautiful Landscaped yard. 10
mile north. A nice home & paying
off every day. $35,008. Call Art

2 Bedrm. Cottage North
Just off North Capitol. Double garage,

plastered little modern home inHollywood dist. $8400. Call Dollle.

Brand New 5 Rm. Beauty
North 23rd Englewood dist. Drive past

green shake in 1300 blk. with my
sign on it & give us a dingle. Bar-
gain at $11,800.

New Furn. 3 Bedrm.
Englewood dist. Ranch type 8c very,

modern. New furnishings. Bendix,
wash., dryer, elect, stove, refr,, etc.
Bargain at $13,500. Call Virgil.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph. -

Real Buys
4 br. home choice location, furnace,:

basement, bus. school 1 block. $3800'
down. $11,000.

SUBURBAN
'i A. fully furnished 2 br. home. S yr.

old. move in today. $9000. full price.
Terms.

NORTH
1 A. 3 Br. home, basement, large

chicken house, fruit, work for neigh-
bors almost steady. $6,000. Terms.

10 ACRES
Furnished home close to city, bus.

Terms like rent. Will take car or
trailer house.

A FEW GOOD HOMES
$500 TO $1000 DOWN.

FLOYD B ROWER REAL ESTATE
3993 Silverton Rd. Call

1 New and Attractive
I believe you will like me
I am desirable to live-wit-

I am easy to look at and
Convenient to transportation.
Stores, High Sc Grade Schools
Just completed, six nice rooms.
Fireplace, garage on No. 18th St.
Look now St select your own colors.
Offered at the right price, terms.
REX SANFORD, REALTOR.
318 Oregon Big.
Call Bert Karr.
Eve. 8c Sun.

HUDKINS BUY LINES

REDUCED $1,500
Owners must sell their charming brick

front Englewood home. Firepl. in lg.
Liv. rm.. Din. rm. Handy Kit.. 3
BR's. 8c Bath. Full Bsmt. Garage,
Patio in secluded rear yard.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

350 N. High St. Ph.
Ph. Eves.: ,
G. I. SPECIAL

Something you hsve always dreamed
about. Deluxe 3 bedroom home and
bath. Dining room 8c nook. bed.
floors. Secluded patio and barbecue
pit. Everything In absolutely perfect
condition. Owner leaving town puts
the price down to $9930.

DOWNTOWN BLDG.
Right in the heart of town. Excellent

for the private investor. Not stu-
pendous, out safe.

GENTLEMAN FARMER
Jult the thing for family who wants

country living close to town. JO acres
4 miles from downtown, beautiful
ranch type home with 2 bedrooms
and den. full basement, two fire-
places, double garage, double plumb-
ing, full basement, auto, oil beet,
year stream with Irrigation equip-
ment. Illness forces sale on this ex-
cellent value at $23,000. Call for mere
details.

Ph. 224 North High
Eve.: or or

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Offering a lovely 8 B.R. home oe a

beautiful large lot In a very choice
location. Liberal terms, see this.

Elderly couple doesn't need this 4
B. R. home in Englewood dist. Large
lot with fruit trees St 3 car garage.
Price $11,000.

Wm. Bliven & Co,
REALTORS

847 N. High' St. Ph. 17

Eve.; Holmes 73

JUST COMPLETEDt bedroom, double garage, lots eg stmv
age. 3422 Breana. Phone 37 after-
noon.

HIGHLAND 1 BEDROOM. Small dn.
payment, exceptional value. Utility,
kitchen, nice liv. rm, pavement,
lawn, nice neighborhood conven-
iences. 88390 Terms. DIAL O.
MATZEK. REAL EST BROKER. 838
N. COTTAGE.

Il'i Painl-0- p Tine!
BEST OUTSIDE WHITE
FAINT YOD CAN BUT

Re?. SSJZ& qaL
EXTRA SPECIAL 1S3.7S

We bought 100s o slkmg to
save you U&0 on paint thai . .
Covers up to 650 aq. ft.
Pure linseed Oil and Titanium

base
Will not Crack. Chalk or Yellowi
Withstands adverse weather con-

ditions. '
:

Brushes easily, dries overnight.
Covers all surfaces, easily mixed

with colors. --

Money-back guarantee.
Oregon Farmers Union Co-oi- w

243 N. Cu wirrHil Street

800 Real Estate
$13,750.

Sis Acres, with clean, modern 3 B--

home. Close to Salem City limits,
lis Acres in strawberries. Small barn.

Chicken house. Terms.
$10,500.

',i Acre, with attractive 2 B.R. home.
Keizer Dist. L.R. and D.R. carpeted.
Close to business Dist. Good terms.

$ 8.900.
7'i Acres, with 3 B.R home. Close to
Fruitland School. Barn. Chicken
house. Wheat crop goes with pro-
perty. Terms.

$ 8.750
New, modern 1 B R. home, located at
545 S. 21st. St. Fireplace. 1 Block to
bus. $1,230 down. Balance $53 per
month. v

$ 4.8O0.
2 B.R. home. East Englewood Dist.
Very good location. Bus at door $1,300
down. Balance $58 per month.

Call

STANLEY BROWN
with

State Finance Co, Realtors
187 S. High St. Ph.

Employed at the State
House?

When the rains come this two bedroom
house is very dose to your work.
Oil piped furnace, full basement,
fireplace. You can leave the auto in
the garage , $8400

Future Business Corner
On Broadway

A good three bedroom house, fireplace,
nice yard. This place is in the path
of growth.

Nob Hill
Very attractive home in excellent sur-
roundings. One bedroom down and two

up. in good condition, near schools.
Good value.

J. B. YOUNG, REALTOR
433 N. High St. ph.

COLBATH BARGAINS
NO TASK

to buy this new 2 bdrm. home with
picture windows, open stairway, nice
kitchen wired for range, utility rm.,
trays, new lawn in. Price $5250. CAN
BE BOUGHT FOR $500 DOWN AND
155 per month. CALL HELEN
MOORE. EVE. PH.

$300 CASH
DOWN PAYMENT from a responsible

party can buy this one bedroom
home wired for range, attached gar-
age, newly decorated, city sewer, bus
by door. ONLY $3950. CALL OSCAR
SEDERSTROM. EVE. PH.

7th DAY
ADVENTIST CHURCH Is next to this

comfortable 2 bdrm. modern home
wiUi fireplace, wall to wall carpet-
ing, hdwd. firs., bath with tub 8c
shower, dark room to develop pic-
tures, attached garage, nice sized lot
with weeping willow shade tree
and green lawn. Price is in reason
$9000. CALL BET4 COLBATH, EVE.
PH.

FARMS & ACREAGES

ONE & FIFTH ACRES
NEAT AS A PIN. North. fruit.

flowers. lovely garden. shade. 1

bdrm. modern home, attached gar-
age. GOOD BUY $4750 with $1500
down.

100 ACRES
(7 mi. N W.) all cult., wonderful view.

40 A. in cherries. 48 A. in oats 8c
vetch. 3 bdrm. modern home, spring
water. Price $15,000 or sell home 8c
18 acres for $6000.

60 ACRES
S E. 40 in cult. 3 bdrm. older modern

1 story home, barn, etc. Price $12,000.
or $21,000. stocked & equipped with
crop.

8 ACRES
On Highway 222 (EAST) 3 -- A. in

B.Berries, good 1 bdrm. modern
home mostly furnished, lots nice
shade trees, hen house, garage, trac-
tor and 1 dozen hens. Price $11,000.
TERMS.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON. EVE. PH.

mmmrn
801 Business Opportunities
HARDWARE 8c SPORTING GOODS

STORE with a nice modern 3 bedrm.
family home. 2 nice rentals on rear
of lot, bring an extra income of $85
per mo. Good location near Salem.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. or 960 S. Cora'l

Motels and Courts
COTTAGE COURT 6 --units plus a

new rm hse., with full bsm'nt..
room for expansion, well located
with nice income. $60,000.00 with
terms. Another for $32,500-0- with
$13,500.00 down or will accept house
in trade.

"WILL SELL OR TRADE, business loca-- :
tlon on State Street, with apt. hse.,
5 apts.. 4 furnished, will accept hse.
to $8,000.00 as down payment.

Lawrence Real Estate
404 South High Phone

DUE TO ILLNESS must sell shop in
downtown office building, handling
candy, cigars, magazines, etc. Phone

after 6 p.m.
RESTAURANT $500 DOWN

Fully equipped, will consider car or
trailer house In trade. Full price
$1995, or will consider leasing.

ALLEN C. JONES REALTOR
231 N. High Ph. eve.

FREE
Buyer's Guide

A helpful compilation of listings of
homes, farms, and business opportun-
ities for sale in the rapidly develop-
ing Willamette Valley.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High St., Salem. Oregon
VERY GOOD major oil Co. Station for

lease. For details phone
EARN EXTRA INCOME, spare time

business, good expansion possibili-
ties. $500 cash required. Box 298, co
Statesman.

FOR LEASE Lunch and confection
stand in thriving business in Salem.

' l day and 2 evenings each week.
Write Box 293 in care of Statesman.
FOUNTAIN AND DAIRY STORE

In shopping area. Lots of refrigeration.
Make your own lea cream. Good
equipment. Sacrifice t 'ice. See owner
evenings. 1838 NJE. 77th Ave.. Port--

' lanl. ;

NEED Resident manager court apart- -'
ments. also operate grocery store and
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